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11th IAAF World Junior Championships
Beijing

 From Tuesday 15 August to Sunday 20 August 2006

STANDING after Event 3 (shot put)
项目3 (铅球) 后 排名

Heptathlon WOMEN
七项全能 女子

RESULT

POINTS

RANK-HEAT

RANK BIB NAME

名次 号码 姓名
RESULT

成绩
NAT

国籍

成绩

分数

名次-预赛

1 500 Tatyana  CHERNOVA
RUS

2672   
1-1

1021

13.70
1-A
978

1.80

673

12.18
3-A

切尔诺娃 塔特亚娜

2 509 Yana  PANTELEYEVA
RUS

2635   
5-3

906

14.52
1-B
978

1.80

751

13.35
1-B

潘特利亚娃 亚娜

3 437 Ida  MARCUSSEN
NOR

2567   
1-2

964

14.10
9-A
830

1.68

773

13.68
1-A

马库森 伊达

4 285 Diana  RACH
GER

2529   
3-3

953

14.18
6-A
867

1.71

709

12.73
2-A

拉赫 迪亚娜

5 129 Lijuan  SONG
CHN

2507   
3-1

964

14.10
3-B
941

1.77

602

11.10
6-B

宋 丽娟

6 233 Dominique  BLAIZE
GBR

2506   
2-2

963

14.11
5-B
867

1.71

676

12.23
4-B

布雷茨 多米尼克

7 559 Ellinore  HALLIN
SWE

2487   
7-1

916

14.45
6-B
867

1.71

704

12.64
3-B

哈林 埃利诺尔

8 165 Eliška  KLUCINOVÁ
CZE

2485   
6-2

872

14.77
2-B
941

1.77

672

12.17
4-A

克鲁西诺娃 伊丽斯卡

9 590 Iryna  ILKEVYCH
UKR

2481   
1-3

978

14.00
4-B
903

1.74

600

11.08
7-B

伊尔科维奇 伊丽娜

10 250 Jade  SURMAN
GBR

2462   
2-3

967

14.08
3-A
867

1.71

628

11.50
7-A

舒尔曼 杰德

11 390 Aiga  GRABUSTE
LAT

2444   
5-2

899

14.57
7-A
830

1.68

715

12.82
2-B

格拉布斯特 艾佳

12 219 Eloyse  LESUEUR
FRA

2404   
2-1

994

13.89
2-A
867

1.71

543

10.20
10-B

莱苏尔 艾罗伊瑟

13 269 Romy  GÜRBIG
GER

2339   
5-1

957

14.15
7-B
830

1.68

552

10.35
9-B

古比格 罗米

14 162 Katerina  CACHOVÁ
CZE

2313   
6-1

928

14.36
3-A
867

1.71

518

9.82
11-B

卡楚瓦 卡特丽娜

15 226 Yasmina  OMRANI
FRA

2310   
8-2

840

15.01
8-B
830

1.68

640

11.68
6-A

奥姆拉尼 亚斯米纳

16 135 Xiaobin  WEI
CHN

2294   
4-2

912

14.48
11-A
795

1.65

587

10.88
8-A

魏 笑滨

17 29 Megan  WHEATLEY
AUS

2267   
4-3

914

14.46
9-B
689

1.56

664

12.04
5-A

维特利 梅根
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POINTS

RANK-HEAT

RANK BIB NAME

名次 号码 姓名
RESULT

成绩
NAT

国籍

成绩

分数

名次-预赛

18 649 Shana  WOODS
USA

2249   
4-1

959

14.14
7-A
830

1.68

460

8.93
11-A

伍兹 莎娜

19 205 Maiju  MATTILA
FIN

2218   
8-1

872

14.77
3-A
867

1.71

479

9.22
10-A

马蒂拉 麦久

20 97 Brianne  THEISEN
CAN

2202   
6-3

886

14.67
10-A
795

1.65

521

9.87
9-A

特森 布赖恩

21 457 Olimpia  NOWAK
POL

2187   
7-2

863

14.84
9-B
689

1.56

635

11.60
5-B

诺瓦克 奥林匹亚

22 550 Valérie  REGGEL
SUI

2082   
7-3

846

14.97
12-B
655

1.53

581

10.78
8-B

雷戈尔 瓦利瑞
632 Shevell  QUINLEY

USA
DNF

3-2
914

14.46
11-B
689

1.56奎因雷 斯维尔
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